

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10325/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2006 in STR No.104/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ALAGENDRAN EXPORTS PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 12th October, 2007.

Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed before 15th November, 2007.

List the matter on 15th November, 2007.